Number of Instructional Days in the Calendar i78

Description Start End Mins per Block

Student transition to class 8:36 AM 8:45 AM

Morning Announcements 8:45 AM 8:48 AM

Period 1 8:48 AM 9:24 AM 36
Period 2 9:24 AM 10:00 AM 36
Morning Break 10:00 AM 10:17 AM 17
Transition 10:17 AM 10:20 AM 3
Period 3 10:20 AM 10:56 AM 36
Period 4 10:56 AM 11:32 AM 36
Period 5 11:32 AM 12:08 AM 36
Lunch 12:08 PM 12:28 PM 20
Recess 12:28 PM 12:48 PM 20
Transition 12:48 PM 12:51 PM 3
Period 6 12:51 PM 1:27 PM 36
Period 7 1:27 PM 2:03 PM 36
Movement Break 2:03 PM 2::0B PM 3
Pericd 8 2:08 PM 2:44 PM 36
Period 9 2:44 PM 3:20 PM 36

Afternoon Supervision 3:20PM 3:30 PM 10
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